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HOLY CROSS PUBLIC SCHOOL

Co-E@@Eation Affiliated to CBSE
MANIKA BISHANPUR CHANSPMUSHAHARI, MUZAFFARPUR (BIHAR) -843119
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List of lklcnrllcdhergfusin(iEH():ZP1I)
NAME OF HOLIDAY MONTH & DATE DAYS OF THE WEEK : NAME OF HOLIDAY MONTH & DATE DAYS OF THE WEEK

New Year Holiday 1 January Wednesday : Independence Day 15 August Friday
Makar Sankranti 14 January Tuesday - Janmashtami 16 August Saturday
Maha Shivaratri 26 February Wednesday [ Ganesh Chaturthi 27 August Wednesday
Holi 10 - 15 March Mon. to Saturday I Milad-un-Nabi 5 September Friday
Id-ul-Fitr 31 March Monday : Dussehra 29 Sept.- 4 Oct. Monday to Saturday DECEMBER
Mahavir Jayanti 10 April Tuesday : Diwali 20 Oct. Monday

Good Friday 18 April Friday - Chhath 25 Oct.- 29 Oct Tuesday to Saturday T W T
Budha Purnima 12 May Monday Guru Nanak's Jayanti 5 Nov Wednesday
Christmas o Monda 2 3 pal
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